ANNEX M

Subproject Name
Subproject Location
Subproject Proponent

GRIEVANCE MONITORING REPORT
(reporting period)

COMPLAINANT

DATE OF
RECEIPT OF
COMPLAINT

ISSUE/S RAISED

PROPONENT’S
ACTION

NPC- PMO’S
ACTION

OUTCOME

NAME ADDRESS




Number of Grievances Received during Reporting Period:
Number of Grievances Resolved during Reporting Period:
Total Number of Grievances Received:
Total Number of Grievances Resolved:

Description of Unresolved Grievances and Proposed Actions:
1.

2.
3.
4

PMO Team Representative:

Signature
Date




